

UNICIPALITY OF GINATILAN  
 Standard Form Number: SF-GOODS-58  
 Revised on: May 24, 2004  
 Standard Form Title: **Purchase Order**

Project Reference Number: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Name of Project: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Location of Project: Ginatilan, Cebu

**PURCHASE ORDER**

Municipality of Ginatilan

Procuring Entity

Supplier MANDAUE FORTUNE MOTOR PARTS CORPORATION P.O. No. 170-24-09-068  
 Address GK Chua Bldg. Subangdaku, Mandaue City, Cebu Date 09-06-24  
 E-mail Address \_\_\_\_\_ Mode of Payment \_\_\_\_\_  
 Telephone No. \_\_\_\_\_  
 TIN \_\_\_\_\_  
 Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery \_\_\_\_\_ Delivery Term \_\_\_\_\_  
 Date of Delivery \_\_\_\_\_ Payment Term \_\_\_\_\_

STOCK NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	pc.	Backhoe Hitachi UH7 Dump Cable	1	P 3,900.00	P 3,900.00
2	pcs.	Plug n Fuse	30	45.00	1,350.00
3	pc.	Grease Gun	1	1,950.00	1,950.00
4	pcs.	Fog Lamp LED	2	1,850.00	3,700.00
5	pcs.	Socket Relay	4	120.00	480.00
6	pcs.	Toggle Switch	2	95.00	190.00
7	pcs.	Fuse Holder	4	120.00	480.00
					P 12,050.00
8	pc.	Backhoe XCMG Grease Gun	1	1,950.00	1,950.00
9	pcs.	Oil Filter	2	1,250.00	2,500.00
					P 4,450.00
10	pcs.	Elf Fuel Injector Assy. Nozzle test	4	1,750.00	7,000.00
11	sets	Rescue Van Toyota Ambulance Disc pad	2	3,950.00	7,900.00
12	pcs.	Air Filter	2	1,200.00	2,400.00
13	pcs.	Rotor disc	2	4,950.00	9,900.00
					20,200.00
14	pc	Dump Truck 473 Clutch Disc	1	8,450.00	8,450.00
15	pc	Clutch Cover	1	18,780.00	18,780.00
					27,230.00
16	pc.	BONGO 090103 Temperature Sender	1	495.00	495.00
17	can	Payloader Car Freshener	2	360.00	720.00
18	pc pc	Dump Truck 920 PTO Cable 6mm Fab	1	1,850.00	1,850.00

TOTAL P **73,995.00**